CABLE GLAND MS M63X 1.5
Art.No.: 7000-91001-0106300
Weight: 1.491
Country of origin: DE
Model designation: Kabelverschraubung MS M63X1,5
Cable compression gland
M63 x 1.5
metric
2x pin connector 26pol gray
(conduit on request)
Quantity: 5 pcs.
Link to Product
Illustration
Commercial data
Product may differ from Image
ECLASS-6.0 27279221
ECLASS-7.0 27149109
ECLASS-8.0 27149109
ECLASS-9.0 27140801
ECLASS-10.1 27144432
ECLASS-11.1 27144432
ECLASS-12.0 27140801
ETIM-5.0 EC001855
customs tariff number 74153900
customs tariff number 74153900
GTIN 4048879468541